
   

KERN, INYO AND MONO 
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD AND 

COMMITTEES' MEETING SCHEDULE 
CALENDAR YEAR 2024 

 
Program and Business Services Committee 
America's Job Center of California – Bakersfield,  
1600 East Belle Terrace, Bakersfield, Second Floor 
 Thursday, January 18, 2024, 8 a.m.  CANCELLED 
 Thursday, April 4, 2024, 8 a.m. 
 Thursday, August 22, 2024, 8 a.m. 
 Thursday, November 7, 2024, 8 a.m. 
 
Youth Committee 
America’s Job Center of California – Oildale Affiliate,  
1215 Olive Drive Recruitment Center      
 Wednesday, January 24, 2024, 3 p.m. 
 Wednesday, April 10, 2024, 3 p.m.  
 Wednesday, August 28, 2024, 3 p.m. 
 Wednesday, November 13, 2024, 3 p.m. 
  
Executive Committee 
America's Job Center of California – Bakersfield,  
1600 East Belle Terrace, Bakersfield, Second Floor 
 Thursday, February 1, 2024, 3 p.m. 
 Thursday, April 18, 2024, 3 p.m. 
 Thursday, September 19, 2024, 3 p.m. 
 Thursday, November 21, 2024, 3 p.m. 
 
Workforce Development Board  
America’s Job Center of California – Oildale Affiliate,  
1215 Olive Drive Recruitment Center 
 Wednesday, February 7, 2024, 7 a.m. 
 Wednesday, May 1, 2024, 7 a.m. 
 Wednesday, September 25, 2024, 7 a.m. 
 Wednesday, December 11, 2024, 7 a.m.  
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